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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 06:04,29
ASV WienGebert, Johanna7. 2004 05:19,88 577Q +12.40AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,30, 100m: 01:12,44 (00:39,14), 150m: 01:53,63 (00:41,19), 200m: 02:34,29 (00:40,66)
250m: 03:19,43 (00:45,14), 300m: 04:05,92 (00:46,49), 350m: 04:44,22 (00:38,30), 400m: 05:19,88 (00:35,66)

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa25. 2009 05:56,44 417R +48.96AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:23,26 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:08,43 (00:45,17), 200m: 02:51,65 (00:43,22)
250m: 03:43,41 (00:51,76), 300m: 04:34,09 (00:50,68), 350m: 05:16,06 (00:41,97), 400m: 05:56,44 (00:40,38)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 05:57,47
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa6. 2009 05:56,44 417R +46.58AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,36, 100m: 01:23,26 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:08,43 (00:45,17), 200m: 02:51,65 (00:43,22)
250m: 03:43,41 (00:51,76), 300m: 04:34,09 (00:50,68), 350m: 05:16,06 (00:41,97), 400m: 05:56,44 (00:40,38)

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 05:48,79
ASV WienGebert, Mark8. 2006 04:51,44 585Q +18.29AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:04,80 (00:35,18), 150m: 01:44,81 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:23,77 (00:38,96)
250m: 03:04,23 (00:40,46), 300m: 03:45,45 (00:41,22), 350m: 04:19,69 (00:34,24), 400m: 04:51,44 (00:31,75)

ASV WienKukla, Konrad22. 2004 05:17,29 453R +44.14AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,30, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:37,20), 150m: 01:50,25 (00:40,75), 200m: 02:31,32 (00:41,07)
250m: 03:15,70 (00:44,38), 300m: 04:01,67 (00:45,97), 350m: 04:39,97 (00:38,30), 400m: 05:17,29 (00:37,32)

ASV WienPetro, Simon23. 2007 05:20,01 442R +46.86AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:11,95 (00:39,75), 150m: 01:55,47 (00:43,52), 200m: 02:36,76 (00:41,29)
250m: 03:21,33 (00:44,57), 300m: 04:07,16 (00:45,83), 350m: 04:43,62 (00:36,46), 400m: 05:20,01 (00:36,39)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 05:20,57
ASV WienGebert, Mark6. 2006 04:51,44 585Q +18.29AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:04,80 (00:35,18), 150m: 01:44,81 (00:40,01), 200m: 02:23,77 (00:38,96)
250m: 03:04,23 (00:40,46), 300m: 03:45,45 (00:41,22), 350m: 04:19,69 (00:34,24), 400m: 04:51,44 (00:31,75)

ASV WienKukla, Konrad9. 2004 05:17,29 453R +44.14AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,30, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:37,20), 150m: 01:50,25 (00:40,75), 200m: 02:31,32 (00:41,07)
250m: 03:15,70 (00:44,38), 300m: 04:01,67 (00:45,97), 350m: 04:39,97 (00:38,30), 400m: 05:17,29 (00:37,32)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007), Limit: 05:24,62
ASV WienPetro, Simon4. 2007 05:20,01 442R +30.44AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:11,95 (00:39,75), 150m: 01:55,47 (00:43,52), 200m: 02:36,76 (00:41,29)
250m: 03:21,33 (00:44,57), 300m: 04:07,16 (00:45,83), 350m: 04:43,62 (00:36,46), 400m: 05:20,01 (00:36,39)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
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Continue Event 3 - 800m Freestyle Women

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 11:05,33
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya15. 2008 09:56,28 537+44.99AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:09,62 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:46,85 (00:37,23), 200m: 02:24,23 (00:37,38)
250m: 03:01,93 (00:37,70), 300m: 03:39,27 (00:37,34), 350m: 04:16,41 (00:37,14), 400m: 04:54,16 (00:37,75)
450m: 05:32,35 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:10,39 (00:38,04), 550m: 06:48,39 (00:38,00), 600m: 07:26,34 (00:37,95)
650m: 08:04,78 (00:38,44), 700m: 08:43,21 (00:38,43), 750m: 09:21,06 (00:37,85), 800m: 09:56,28 (00:35,22)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 10:37,15
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya3. 2008 09:56,28 537+37.59AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:09,62 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:46,85 (00:37,23), 200m: 02:24,23 (00:37,38)
250m: 03:01,93 (00:37,70), 300m: 03:39,27 (00:37,34), 350m: 04:16,41 (00:37,14), 400m: 04:54,16 (00:37,75)
450m: 05:32,35 (00:38,19), 500m: 06:10,39 (00:38,04), 550m: 06:48,39 (00:38,00), 600m: 07:26,34 (00:37,95)
650m: 08:04,78 (00:38,44), 700m: 08:43,21 (00:38,43), 750m: 09:21,06 (00:37,85), 800m: 09:56,28 (00:35,22)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria12. 2005 00:28,25 588q R +01.86AUT

RT +0.66

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa72. 2009 00:31,05 443R +04.66AUT
RT +0.76

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena75. 2010 00:31,13 439R +04.74AUT
RT +0.77

ASV WienLenner, Esther77. 2009 00:31,15 438R +04.76AUT
RT +0.65

ASV WienGebert, Elza Renate119. 2008 00:35,24 303+08.85AUT
RT +0.79

ASV WienMészáros, Mira 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria4. 2005 00:28,25 588q R +00.52AUT

RT +0.66

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienGebert, Elza Renate24. 2008 00:35,24 303+07.74AUT

RT +0.79

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa14. 2009 00:31,05 443R +03.71AUT

RT +0.76

ASV WienLenner, Esther15. 2009 00:31,15 438R +03.81AUT
RT +0.65
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena8. 2010 00:31,13 439R +03.47AUT

RT +0.77

----
ASV WienMészáros, Mira 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida1. 2011 00:28,77 556AUT

RT +0.72

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina3. 2011 00:29,52 515+00.75AUT
RT +0.76

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna6. 2012 00:34,30 328+04.09AUT

RT +0.66

ASV WienGazarek, Ana10. 2012 00:35,27 302+05.06AUT
RT +0.73

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPetro, Simon71. 2007 00:27,47 441R +04.13AUT

RT +0.71

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias77. 2006 00:27,66 432R +04.32AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienStudeny, Elias87. 2009 00:28,06 413R +04.72AUT
RT +0.71

ASV WienOmid, Nawid98. 2008 00:28,62 389R +05.28AUT
RT +0.74

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor100. 2010 00:28,87 379R +05.53AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienIliev, Boris109. 2010 00:29,33 362R +05.99AUT
RT +0.69

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan 2009 MTDNSAUT
ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias19. 2006 00:27,66 432R +02.42AUT

RT +0.75

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
ASV WienPetro, Simon25. 2007 00:27,47 441R +03.19AUT

RT +0.71
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienOmid, Nawid19. 2008 00:28,62 389R +02.69AUT

RT +0.74

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienStudeny, Elias7. 2009 00:28,06 413R +02.11AUT

RT +0.71

----
ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan 2009 MTDNSAUT

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor3. 2010 00:28,87 379R +01.40AUT

RT +0.75

ASV WienIliev, Boris4. 2010 00:29,33 362R +01.86AUT
RT +0.69

----
ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap7. 2011 00:31,63 288+01.58AUT

RT +0.56

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienFranner, Gregor2. 2012 00:31,71 286+00.27AUT

RT +0.70

ASV WienGogonov, Ilya4. 2012 00:32,12 275+00.68AUT
RT +0.78

ASV WienHamos, Otto7. 2012 00:34,46 223+03.02AUT
RT +0.56

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen11. 2012 00:35,88 197+04.44AUT

Continue Event 7 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:50,14
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya17. 2008 02:36,45 490R +13.84AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,07, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:39,64), 150m: 01:56,88 (00:40,17), 200m: 02:36,45 (00:39,57)

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa28. 2009 02:42,85 434R +20.24AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,53, 100m: 01:19,85 (00:41,32), 150m: 02:02,11 (00:42,26), 200m: 02:42,85 (00:40,74)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 02:43,11
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya5. 2008 02:36,45 490R +10.88AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,07, 100m: 01:16,71 (00:39,64), 150m: 01:56,88 (00:40,17), 200m: 02:36,45 (00:39,57)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 7 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009), Limit: 02:45,99
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa10. 2009 02:42,85 434R +14.02AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,53, 100m: 01:19,85 (00:41,32), 150m: 02:02,11 (00:42,26), 200m: 02:42,85 (00:40,74)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:43,64
ASV WienGebert, Mark17. 2006 02:20,55 504R +13.43AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,31, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,49), 150m: 01:44,53 (00:36,73), 200m: 02:20,55 (00:36,02)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor43. 2010 02:31,20 405R +24.08AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:13,68 (00:38,67), 150m: 01:52,82 (00:39,14), 200m: 02:31,20 (00:38,38)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 02:28,58
ASV WienGebert, Mark8. 2006 02:20,55 504R +13.43AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,31, 100m: 01:07,80 (00:35,49), 150m: 01:44,53 (00:36,73), 200m: 02:20,55 (00:36,02)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010), Limit: 02:43,64
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor3. 2010 02:31,20 405R +05.44AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,01, 100m: 01:13,68 (00:38,67), 150m: 01:52,82 (00:39,14), 200m: 02:31,20 (00:38,38)

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna17. 2004 01:18,18 551R +03.93AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,35, 100m: 01:18,18 (00:41,83)

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina32. 2008 01:23,07 460R +08.82AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,70, 100m: 01:23,07 (00:44,37)

ASV WienLenner, Esther50. 2009 01:27,96 387R +13.71AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,23, 100m: 01:27,96 (00:45,73)

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena65. 2010 01:33,13 326R +18.88AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:44,49, 100m: 01:33,13 (00:48,64)

ASV WienGebert, Elza Renate69. 2008 01:35,10 306R +20.85AUT
50m: 00:44,17, 100m: 01:35,10 (00:50,93)

ASV WienMészáros, Mira 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina7. 2008 01:23,07 460R +06.90AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,70, 100m: 01:23,07 (00:44,37)

ASV WienGebert, Elza Renate16. 2008 01:35,10 306R +18.93AUT
50m: 00:44,17, 100m: 01:35,10 (00:50,93)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienLenner, Esther7. 2009 01:27,96 387R +12.02AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,23, 100m: 01:27,96 (00:45,73)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 9 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena10. 2010 01:33,13 326R +14.00AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:44,49, 100m: 01:33,13 (00:48,64)

----
ASV WienMészáros, Mira 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida2. 2011 01:21,50 487+05.73AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,60, 100m: 01:21,50 (00:42,90)

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina12. 2011 01:32,94 328+17.17AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:44,38, 100m: 01:32,94 (00:48,56)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana4. 2012 01:38,71 274+04.32AUT

50m: 00:46,81, 100m: 01:38,71 (00:51,90)

ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna7. 2012 01:43,95 234+09.56AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:49,05, 100m: 01:43,95 (00:54,90)

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienKukla, Konrad12. 2004 01:10,03 535q R +06.30AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:37,50)

ASV WienPetro, Simon18. 2007 01:12,77 477R +09.04AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,89, 100m: 01:12,77 (00:37,88)

ASV WienDintchev, Martin20. 2005 01:13,35 466R +09.62AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,35, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:39,00)

ASV WienBergen, Allen60. 2008 01:21,78 336R +18.05AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,46, 100m: 01:21,78 (00:43,32)

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias70. 2006 01:26,16 287R +22.43AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:40,69, 100m: 01:26,16 (00:45,47)

----
ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan 2009 MTDNSAUT
ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienKukla, Konrad4. 2004 01:10,03 535q R +06.30AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,53, 100m: 01:10,03 (00:37,50)

ASV WienDintchev, Martin8. 2005 01:13,35 466R +09.62AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,35, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:39,00)

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias18. 2006 01:26,16 287R +22.43AUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:40,69, 100m: 01:26,16 (00:45,47)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 10 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
ASV WienPetro, Simon3. 2007 01:12,77 477R +04.33AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,89, 100m: 01:12,77 (00:37,88)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienBergen, Allen11. 2008 01:21,78 336R +14.22AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:38,46, 100m: 01:21,78 (00:43,32)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
----

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan 2009 MTDNSAUT

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
----

ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap4. 2011 01:27,44 275+03.77AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,66, 100m: 01:27,44 (00:44,78)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGogonov, Ilya3. 2012 01:35,15 213+05.55AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:46,16, 100m: 01:35,15 (00:48,99)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor7. 2012 01:39,88 184+10.28AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:48,90, 100m: 01:39,88 (00:50,98)

ASV WienHamos, Otto9. 2012 01:48,59 143+18.99AUT
50m: 00:53,57, 100m: 01:48,59 (00:55,02)

Continue Event 11 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 05:21,92
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya13. 2008 04:50,01 542R +15.14AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,33), 150m: 01:47,47 (00:37,35), 200m: 02:24,25 (00:36,78)
250m: 03:00,89 (00:36,64), 300m: 03:38,00 (00:37,11), 350m: 04:14,55 (00:36,55), 400m: 04:50,01 (00:35,46)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 05:08,84
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya3. 2008 04:50,01 542R +13.10AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,33), 150m: 01:47,47 (00:37,35), 200m: 02:24,25 (00:36,78)
250m: 03:00,89 (00:36,64), 300m: 03:38,00 (00:37,11), 350m: 04:14,55 (00:36,55), 400m: 04:50,01 (00:35,46)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna10. 2004 01:07,02 567q R +04.57AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,64, 100m: 01:07,02 (00:35,38)

ASV WienPerner, Maria15. 2005 01:07,74 549q R +05.29AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:07,74 (00:37,04)

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina60. 2008 01:18,81 348R +16.36AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:18,81 (00:42,61)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria6. 2005 01:07,74 549q R +05.29AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:07,74 (00:37,04)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina17. 2008 01:18,81 348R +11.65AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,20, 100m: 01:18,81 (00:42,61)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida2. 2011 01:15,49 396+02.75AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,22, 100m: 01:15,49 (00:40,27)

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina10. 2011 01:25,19 276+12.45AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:39,97, 100m: 01:25,19 (00:45,22)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana3. 2012 01:32,84 213+06.99AUT

RT +0.60 50m: 00:44,12, 100m: 01:32,84 (00:48,72)

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark13. 2006 00:59,93 561q R +05.20AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 00:59,93 (00:32,27)

ASV WienDintchev, Martin24. 2005 01:02,29 500R +07.56AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,28, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,01)

ASV WienIliev, Boris68. 2010 01:11,69 328R +16.96AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:11,69 (00:37,87)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor71. 2010 01:13,42 305R +18.69AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:13,42 (00:37,93)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid76. 2008 01:14,87 288R +20.14AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:14,87 (00:41,39)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienGebert, Mark2. 2006 00:59,93 561q R +02.31AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 00:59,93 (00:32,27)

ASV WienDintchev, Martin7. 2005 01:02,29 500R +04.67AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,28, 100m: 01:02,29 (00:33,01)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 14 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienOmid, Nawid21. 2008 01:14,87 288R +13.84AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:14,87 (00:41,39)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienIliev, Boris5. 2010 01:11,69 328R +01.89AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:11,69 (00:37,87)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor7. 2010 01:13,42 305R +03.62AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:13,42 (00:37,93)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap3. 2011 01:13,67 302+01.47AUT

RT +0.57 50m: 00:35,55, 100m: 01:13,67 (00:38,12)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGogonov, Ilya3. 2012 01:21,19 225+04.01AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,70, 100m: 01:21,19 (00:41,49)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor4. 2012 01:21,72 221+04.54AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:38,98, 100m: 01:21,72 (00:42,74)

ASV WienHamos, Otto8. 2012 01:37,87 128+20.69AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:44,77, 100m: 01:37,87 (00:53,10)

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen9. 2012 01:37,92 128+20.74AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:43,99, 100m: 01:37,92 (00:53,93)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna6. 2004 05:23,61 557+16.75AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:12,08 (00:38,87), 150m: 01:53,69 (00:41,61), 200m: 02:34,32 (00:40,63)
250m: 03:20,25 (00:45,93), 300m: 04:06,10 (00:45,85), 350m: 04:45,07 (00:38,97), 400m: 05:23,61 (00:38,54)

Continue Event 16 - 400m Ind. Medley Men Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark3. 2006 04:44,05 632+10.96AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:28,94, 100m: 01:02,21 (00:33,27), 150m: 01:40,52 (00:38,31), 200m: 02:17,58 (00:37,06)
250m: 02:57,24 (00:39,66), 300m: 03:37,81 (00:40,57), 350m: 04:11,81 (00:34,00), 400m: 04:44,05 (00:32,24)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 17 - 50m Freestyle Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria16. 2005 00:29,23 531+01.60AUT

RT +0.71

Continue Event 21 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna16. 2004 01:18,58 543+02.98AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,70, 100m: 01:18,58 (00:41,88)

Continue Event 22 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienKukla, Konrad16. 2004 01:10,80 518+02.64AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:10,80 (00:37,42)

Event 25 - 100m Butterfly Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna9. 2004 01:06,08 591AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,61)

ASV WienPerner, Maria15. 2005 01:08,74 525+02.66AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:08,74 (00:36,30)

Continue Event 27 - 4x200m Freestyle Women

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-9999)
ASV Wien1. Team2. 09:43,81 490+39.34AUT

Mehmedovik Alisa (2009 / 14 Years), RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:10,33 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:48,57 (00:38,24), 200m: 02:26,89 (00:38,32)
Ponevezhskaya Sofya (2008 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:58,72 (00:31,83), 300m: 03:33,28 (00:34,56), 350m: 04:08,72 (00:35,44), 400m: 04:43,47 (00:34,75)
Gebert Johanna (2004 / 19 Years), RT +0.73 450m: 05:17,18 (00:33,71), 500m: 05:54,46 (00:37,28), 550m: 06:32,56 (00:38,10), 600m: 07:10,55 (00:37,99
)
Perner Maria (2005 / 18 Years), RT +0.60 650m: 07:45,67 (00:35,12), 700m: 08:24,95 (00:39,28), 750m: 09:04,77 (00:39,82), 800m: 09:43,81 (00:39,04)

--- 4. Session ---
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 29 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria9. 2005 00:29,77 552q +01.29AUT

RT +0.65

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa58. 2009 00:32,79 413+04.31AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena64. 2010 00:33,18 399+04.70AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina76. 2008 00:34,10 367+05.62AUT
RT +0.70

ASV WienLenner, Esther87. 2009 00:35,63 322+07.15AUT
RT +0.64

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria5. 2005 00:29,77 552q +01.29AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina17. 2008 00:34,10 367+04.46AUT

RT +0.70

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa8. 2009 00:32,79 413+03.84AUT

RT +0.75

ASV WienLenner, Esther13. 2009 00:35,63 322+06.68AUT
RT +0.64

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena3. 2010 00:33,18 399+01.78AUT

RT +0.75

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida1. 2011 00:32,05 442AUT

RT +0.84

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina5. 2011 00:34,48 355+02.43AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana3. 2012 00:38,20 261+05.73AUT
ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna5. 2012 00:41,72 200+09.25AUT

RT +0.66
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark19. 2006 00:27,30 542+02.10AUT

RT +0.68

ASV WienDintchev, Martin37. 2005 00:28,40 482+03.20AUT
RT +0.73

ASV WienPetro, Simon46. 2007 00:29,02 451+03.82AUT
RT +0.71

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias55. 2006 00:29,61 425+04.41AUT
RT +0.72

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor73. 2010 00:31,00 370+05.80AUT
RT +0.68

ASV WienOmid, Nawid82. 2008 00:31,81 343+06.61AUT
RT +0.72

ASV WienIliev, Boris86. 2010 00:32,13 332+06.93AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienBergen, Allen91. 2008 00:33,13 303+07.93AUT
RT +0.71

ASV WienStudeny, Elias92. 2009 00:33,17 302+07.97AUT
RT +0.62

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan98. 2009 00:33,57 291+08.37AUT
RT +0.76

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver100. 2008 00:33,78 286+08.58AUT
RT +0.67

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienGebert, Mark7. 2006 00:27,30 542+00.89AUT

RT +0.68

ASV WienDintchev, Martin12. 2005 00:28,40 482+01.99AUT
RT +0.73

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias18. 2006 00:29,61 425+03.20AUT
RT +0.72

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
ASV WienPetro, Simon17. 2007 00:29,02 451+02.00AUT

RT +0.71

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienOmid, Nawid15. 2008 00:31,81 343+04.21AUT

RT +0.72

ASV WienBergen, Allen17. 2008 00:33,13 303+05.53AUT
RT +0.71

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver19. 2008 00:33,78 286+06.18AUT
RT +0.67

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienStudeny, Elias11. 2009 00:33,17 302+05.21AUT

RT +0.62

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan13. 2009 00:33,57 291+05.61AUT
RT +0.76
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 30 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor2. 2010 00:31,00 370+00.53AUT

RT +0.68

ASV WienIliev, Boris3. 2010 00:32,13 332+01.66AUT
RT +0.66

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap4. 2011 00:33,12 304+00.91AUT

RT +0.56

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienFranner, Gregor2. 2012 00:33,76 287+00.06AUT

RT +0.78

ASV WienGogonov, Ilya3. 2012 00:34,77 262+01.07AUT
RT +0.55

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen5. 2012 00:36,95 218+03.25AUT
RT +0.47

ASV WienHamos, Otto9. 2012 00:41,48 154+07.78AUT
RT +0.70

Continue Event 31 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya15. 2008 02:15,88 574q +09.22AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,01, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:34,56), 150m: 01:41,91 (00:35,34), 200m: 02:15,88 (00:33,97)

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena78. 2010 02:28,48 440+21.82AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,41, 100m: 01:10,96 (00:37,55), 150m: 01:50,37 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:28,48 (00:38,11)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya3. 2008 02:15,88 574q +02.41AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:32,01, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:34,56), 150m: 01:41,91 (00:35,34), 200m: 02:15,88 (00:33,97)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena7. 2010 02:28,48 440+09.71AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:33,41, 100m: 01:10,96 (00:37,55), 150m: 01:50,37 (00:39,41), 200m: 02:28,48 (00:38,11)

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienBergen, Allen79. 2008 02:18,65 398+23.73AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:06,49 (00:34,52), 150m: 01:43,32 (00:36,83), 200m: 02:18,65 (00:35,33)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor91. 2010 02:20,61 381+25.69AUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:46,37 (00:36,87), 200m: 02:20,61 (00:34,24)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid97. 2008 02:24,01 355+29.09AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,89, 100m: 01:10,27 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:47,51 (00:37,24), 200m: 02:24,01 (00:36,50)

ASV WienIliev, Boris98. 2010 02:24,10 354+29.18AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:09,28 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:48,27 (00:38,99), 200m: 02:24,10 (00:35,83)

ASV WienStudeny, Elias104. 2009 02:29,65 316+34.73AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,05, 100m: 01:11,15 (00:38,10), 150m: 01:52,05 (00:40,90), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:37,60)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 32 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienBergen, Allen23. 2008 02:18,65 398+18.10AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:06,49 (00:34,52), 150m: 01:43,32 (00:36,83), 200m: 02:18,65 (00:35,33)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid27. 2008 02:24,01 355+23.46AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,89, 100m: 01:10,27 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:47,51 (00:37,24), 200m: 02:24,01 (00:36,50)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienStudeny, Elias19. 2009 02:29,65 316+21.19AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,05, 100m: 01:11,15 (00:38,10), 150m: 01:52,05 (00:40,90), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:37,60)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor7. 2010 02:20,61 381+08.23AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,50 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:46,37 (00:36,87), 200m: 02:20,61 (00:34,24)

ASV WienIliev, Boris8. 2010 02:24,10 354+11.72AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:09,28 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:48,27 (00:38,99), 200m: 02:24,10 (00:35,83)

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 03:10,73
ASV WienGebert, Johanna13. 2004 02:51,81 528q +13.37AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:38,93, 100m: 01:23,22 (00:44,29), 150m: 02:07,60 (00:44,38), 200m: 02:51,81 (00:44,21)

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina24. 2008 03:00,20 458+21.76AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,39, 100m: 01:26,77 (00:46,38), 150m: 02:14,15 (00:47,38), 200m: 03:00,20 (00:46,05)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 03:03,81
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina7. 2008 03:00,20 458+16.01AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:40,39, 100m: 01:26,77 (00:46,38), 150m: 02:14,15 (00:47,38), 200m: 03:00,20 (00:46,05)

Continue Event 34 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 03:01,45
ASV WienKukla, Konrad21. 2004 02:42,71 465+20.26AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,95, 100m: 01:19,17 (00:42,22), 150m: 02:01,81 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:42,71 (00:40,90)

ASV WienPetro, Simon24. 2007 02:43,92 455+21.47AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:19,50 (00:41,51), 150m: 02:01,49 (00:41,99), 200m: 02:43,92 (00:42,43)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006), Limit: 02:44,91
ASV WienKukla, Konrad7. 2004 02:42,71 465+20.26AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,95, 100m: 01:19,17 (00:42,22), 150m: 02:01,81 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:42,71 (00:40,90)

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007), Limit: 02:48,36
ASV WienPetro, Simon6. 2007 02:43,92 455+13.60AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,99, 100m: 01:19,50 (00:41,51), 150m: 02:01,49 (00:41,99), 200m: 02:43,92 (00:42,43)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 34 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 35 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria20. 2005 01:11,73 513+05.67AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:11,73 (00:37,39)

ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya29. 2008 01:13,76 472+07.70AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:13,76 (00:37,51)

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa40. 2009 01:15,47 441+09.41AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,90, 100m: 01:15,47 (00:38,57)

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena51. 2010 01:17,34 409+11.28AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,65, 100m: 01:17,34 (00:39,69)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria9. 2005 01:11,73 513+04.18AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:11,73 (00:37,39)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya5. 2008 01:13,76 472+07.70AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:13,76 (00:37,51)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa13. 2009 01:15,47 441+06.83AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,90, 100m: 01:15,47 (00:38,57)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena5. 2010 01:17,34 409+04.33AUT

RT +0.73 50m: 00:37,65, 100m: 01:17,34 (00:39,69)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida1. 2011 01:11,01 529AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:11,01 (00:36,47)

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina2. 2011 01:14,77 453+03.76AUT
RT +0.54 50m: 00:36,72, 100m: 01:14,77 (00:38,05)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana6. 2012 01:30,30 257+13.28AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:44,39, 100m: 01:30,30 (00:45,91)

ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna7. 2012 01:31,17 250+14.15AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:44,64, 100m: 01:31,17 (00:46,53)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 36 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark25. 2006 01:04,76 513+07.30AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,76 (00:33,34)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor48. 2010 01:11,22 385+13.76AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,10, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,12)

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver60. 2008 01:15,29 326+17.83AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:15,29 (00:38,46)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid78. 2008 01:18,68 286+21.22AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,72, 100m: 01:18,68 (00:39,96)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienGebert, Mark10. 2006 01:04,76 513+04.71AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,42, 100m: 01:04,76 (00:33,34)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver11. 2008 01:15,29 326+13.79AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,83, 100m: 01:15,29 (00:38,46)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid13. 2008 01:18,68 286+17.18AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,72, 100m: 01:18,68 (00:39,96)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor2. 2010 01:11,22 385+01.80AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,10, 100m: 01:11,22 (00:36,12)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap3. 2011 01:17,65 297+05.24AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:39,07, 100m: 01:17,65 (00:38,58)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienFranner, Gregor1. 2012 01:16,09 316AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,75, 100m: 01:16,09 (00:39,34)

ASV WienGogonov, Ilya3. 2012 01:20,95 262+04.86AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:38,96, 100m: 01:20,95 (00:41,99)

ASV WienHamos, Otto5. 2012 01:24,30 232+08.21AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:41,75, 100m: 01:24,30 (00:42,55)

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen7. 2012 01:27,56 207+11.47AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:42,36, 100m: 01:27,56 (00:45,20)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 37 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:50,86
ASV WienGebert, Johanna21. 2004 02:43,04 417+22.60AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,32, 100m: 01:13,79 (00:39,47), 150m: 01:57,57 (00:43,78), 200m: 02:43,04 (00:45,47)

Continue Event 38 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 02:42,16
ASV WienIliev, Boris37. 2010 02:39,53 334+33.09AUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:15,66 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:58,31 (00:42,65), 200m: 02:39,53 (00:41,22)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010), Limit: 02:42,16
ASV WienIliev, Boris4. 2010 02:39,53 334+01.62AUT

RT +0.55 50m: 00:34,43, 100m: 01:15,66 (00:41,23), 150m: 01:58,31 (00:42,65), 200m: 02:39,53 (00:41,22)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 39 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria7. 2005 00:29,95 542+01.57AUT

RT +0.68

Continue Event 40 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark11. 2006 00:26,81 573+00.21AUT

RT +0.68

Continue Event 41 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya15. 2008 02:15,86 575+04.40AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,88, 100m: 01:06,15 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:41,55 (00:35,40), 200m: 02:15,86 (00:34,31)

Continue Event 49 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-9999)
ASV Wien1. Team4. 04:19,14 529+12.84AUT

Perner Maria (2005 / 18 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,58, 100m: 01:02,99 (00:33,41)
Ponevezhskaya Sofya (2008 / 15 Years), RT +0.58 150m: 01:33,86 (00:30,87), 200m: 02:07,58 (00:33,72)
Mehmedovik Alisa (2009 / 14 Years), RT +0.29 250m: 02:39,12 (00:31,54), 300m: 03:14,50 (00:35,38)
Gebert Johanna (2004 / 19 Years), RT +0.56 350m: 03:45,35 (00:30,85), 400m: 04:19,14 (00:33,79)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 49 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 51 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria16. 2005 00:32,89 551q +01.81AUT

RT +0.63

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa34. 2009 00:34,90 462+03.82AUT
RT +0.67

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena45. 2010 00:35,33 445+04.25AUT
RT +0.75

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria9. 2005 00:32,89 551q +01.48AUT

RT +0.63

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa9. 2009 00:34,90 462+03.48AUT

RT +0.67

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena4. 2010 00:35,33 445+00.58AUT

RT +0.75

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida1. 2011 00:33,39 527AUT

RT +0.77

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina2. 2011 00:33,40 527+00.01AUT
RT +0.68

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana3. 2012 00:40,56 294+05.19AUT

RT +0.62

ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna6. 2012 00:42,05 264+06.68AUT
RT +0.68

Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienDintchev, Martin34. 2005 00:30,82 460+03.77AUT

RT +0.70

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor46. 2010 00:31,96 412+04.91AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias47. 2006 00:32,03 410+04.98AUT
RT +0.77

ASV WienIliev, Boris56. 2010 00:33,18 369+06.13AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver60. 2008 00:33,74 350+06.69AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienOmid, Nawid63. 2008 00:34,04 341+06.99AUT
RT +0.63
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
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Continue Event 52 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienDintchev, Martin12. 2005 00:30,82 460+02.98AUT

RT +0.70

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias16. 2006 00:32,03 410+04.19AUT
RT +0.77

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver15. 2008 00:33,74 350+04.87AUT

RT +0.66

ASV WienOmid, Nawid16. 2008 00:34,04 341+05.17AUT
RT +0.63

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor2. 2010 00:31,96 412+00.61AUT

RT +0.66

ASV WienIliev, Boris4. 2010 00:33,18 369+01.83AUT
RT +0.66

ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap6. 2011 00:37,44 256+03.95AUT

RT +0.65

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienFranner, Gregor1. 2012 00:34,63 324AUT

RT +0.64

ASV WienGogonov, Ilya2. 2012 00:36,31 281+01.68AUT
RT +0.65

ASV WienHamos, Otto4. 2012 00:37,84 248+03.21AUT
RT +0.67

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen9. 2012 00:40,84 197+06.21AUT
RT +0.70
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
27.04.-30.04.2023

Continue Event 53 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna14. 2004 00:35,55 559q +02.21AUT

RT +0.73

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina33. 2008 00:37,99 458+04.65AUT
RT +0.69

ASV WienLenner, Esther50. 2009 00:39,98 393+06.64AUT
RT +0.70

ASV WienMészáros, Mira81. 2010 00:47,93 228+14.59AUT
RT +0.83

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina5. 2008 00:37,99 458+02.84AUT

RT +0.69

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienLenner, Esther10. 2009 00:39,98 393+06.05AUT

RT +0.70

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienMészáros, Mira15. 2010 00:47,93 228+11.73AUT

RT +0.83

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida2. 2011 00:37,43 479+02.01AUT

RT +0.72

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina6. 2011 00:41,74 345+06.32AUT
RT +0.75

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana3. 2012 00:46,32 253+07.63AUT
ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna8. 2012 00:48,86 215+10.17AUT

RT +0.56

Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark17. 2006 00:32,16 525+03.21AUT

RT +0.69

ASV WienPetro, Simon20. 2007 00:32,49 509+03.54AUT
RT +0.68

ASV WienDintchev, Martin27. 2005 00:33,27 474+04.32AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienBergen, Allen56. 2008 00:36,19 368+07.24AUT
RT +0.68

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan70. 2009 00:38,40 308+09.45AUT
RT +0.69

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias73. 2006 00:39,02 294+10.07AUT
RT +0.67

ASV WienStudeny, Elias77. 2009 00:40,19 269+11.24AUT
RT +0.70
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
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Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver90. 2008 00:44,02 204+15.07AUT

RT +0.69

ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienGebert, Mark5. 2006 00:32,16 525+02.60AUT

RT +0.69

ASV WienDintchev, Martin9. 2005 00:33,27 474+03.71AUT
RT +0.75

ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias19. 2006 00:39,02 294+09.46AUT
RT +0.67

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
ASV WienPetro, Simon5. 2007 00:32,49 509+01.43AUT

RT +0.68

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienBergen, Allen9. 2008 00:36,19 368+05.35AUT

RT +0.68

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver18. 2008 00:44,02 204+13.18AUT
RT +0.69

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan8. 2009 00:38,40 308+03.73AUT

RT +0.69

ASV WienStudeny, Elias10. 2009 00:40,19 269+05.52AUT
RT +0.70

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
----

ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap5. 2011 00:41,60 242+02.85AUT

RT +0.66

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGogonov, Ilya2. 2012 00:43,51 212+00.27AUT

RT +0.69

ASV WienFranner, Gregor5. 2012 00:46,37 175+03.13AUT
RT +0.78

ASV WienHamos, Otto10. 2012 00:51,98 124+08.74AUT
ASV WienEnfinger, Westen14. 2012 00:56,12 98+12.88AUT
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
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Continue Event 54 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 55 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria10. 2005 01:02,07 578q +02.70AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:02,07 (00:31,47)

ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya31. 2008 01:03,82 531+04.45AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:03,82 (00:32,74)

ASV WienHamidovic, Ena98. 2010 01:08,83 424+09.46AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,83 (00:36,01)

ASV WienLenner, Esther101. 2009 01:09,34 414+09.97AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:09,34 (00:35,58)

ASV WienMészáros, Mira149. 2010 01:22,27 248+22.90AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:39,71, 100m: 01:22,27 (00:42,56)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2005-2007)
ASV WienPerner, Maria4. 2005 01:02,07 578q +01.36AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:02,07 (00:31,47)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya7. 2008 01:03,82 531+03.18AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,08, 100m: 01:03,82 (00:32,74)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienLenner, Esther19. 2009 01:09,34 414+09.97AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,76, 100m: 01:09,34 (00:35,58)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienHamidovic, Ena12. 2010 01:08,83 424+05.50AUT

RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,83 (00:36,01)

ASV WienMészáros, Mira29. 2010 01:22,27 248+18.94AUT
RT +0.90 50m: 00:39,71, 100m: 01:22,27 (00:42,56)

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienOmid, Nida1. 2011 01:03,85 531AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,09, 100m: 01:03,85 (00:33,76)

ASV WienSvetlychna, Evelina2. 2011 01:04,71 510+00.86AUT
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:04,71 (00:33,27)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGazarek, Ana5. 2012 01:16,78 305+11.43AUT

50m: 00:37,11, 100m: 01:16,78 (00:39,67)

ASV WienTsurkan, Ivanna6. 2012 01:17,23 300+11.88AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,47, 100m: 01:17,23 (00:40,76)
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Vienna International Swim Meet ´23
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Continue Event 55 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias86. 2006 01:01,58 442+08.93AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:01,58 (00:32,62)

ASV WienBergen, Allen97. 2008 01:02,45 423+09.80AUT
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:02,45 (00:32,69)

ASV WienStudeny, Elias98. 2009 01:02,54 422+09.89AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,90, 100m: 01:02,54 (00:32,64)

ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor101. 2010 01:03,25 407+10.60AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,75, 100m: 01:03,25 (00:32,50)

ASV WienIliev, Boris108. 2010 01:04,00 393+11.35AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,22, 100m: 01:04,00 (00:32,78)

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver121. 2008 01:05,99 359+13.34AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:33,97)

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan157. 2009 01:13,41 260+20.76AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,78, 100m: 01:13,41 (00:38,63)

ASV WienOmid, Nawid 2008 MTDNSAUT
ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienVarga, Zsigmond Zakarias27. 2006 01:01,58 442+08.43AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:01,58 (00:32,62)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienBergen, Allen21. 2008 01:02,45 423+06.02AUT

RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:02,45 (00:32,69)

ASV WienWojtkowiak, Oliver24. 2008 01:05,99 359+09.56AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:05,99 (00:33,97)

----
ASV WienOmid, Nawid 2008 MTDNSAUT

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienStudeny, Elias9. 2009 01:02,54 422+05.10AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,90, 100m: 01:02,54 (00:32,64)

ASV WienAbou El Ezz, Marwan27. 2009 01:13,41 260+15.97AUT
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,78, 100m: 01:13,41 (00:38,63)

Int. Youth 1 (Year of birth 2010)
ASV WienBarzilov, Theodor4. 2010 01:03,25 407+03.48AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,75, 100m: 01:03,25 (00:32,50)

ASV WienIliev, Boris6. 2010 01:04,00 393+04.23AUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,22, 100m: 01:04,00 (00:32,78)

ASV WienEnfinger, Cody 2010
Cancelled.

DNSAUT
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Continue Event 56 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Int. Child 4 (Year of birth 2011)
ASV WienLutkov, Potap6. 2011 01:08,83 316+03.19AUT

RT +0.54 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:08,83 (00:35,26)

Int. Child 3 (Year of birth 2012)
ASV WienGogonov, Ilya2. 2012 01:09,55 306+03.11AUT

RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:09,55 (00:36,40)

ASV WienFranner, Gregor4. 2012 01:11,00 288+04.56AUT
50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,00 (00:36,78)

ASV WienEnfinger, Westen9. 2012 01:19,71 203+13.27AUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:19,71 (00:42,13)

ASV WienHamos, Otto12. 2012 01:22,70 182+16.26AUT
50m: 00:22,51, 100m: 01:22,70 (01:00,19)

Continue Event 57 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Johanna9. 2004 02:32,32 567q +11.37AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:11,59 (00:39,23), 150m: 01:56,45 (00:44,86), 200m: 02:32,32 (00:35,87)

ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa53. 2009 02:45,19 445+24.24AUT
RT +0.87 50m: 00:36,26, 100m: 01:18,50 (00:42,24), 150m: 02:08,52 (00:50,02), 200m: 02:45,19 (00:36,67)

ASV WienHaas, Ivalina55. 2008 02:45,31 444+24.36AUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:19,69 (00:43,60), 150m: 02:06,49 (00:46,80), 200m: 02:45,31 (00:38,82)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008)
ASV WienHaas, Ivalina13. 2008 02:45,31 444+20.05AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,09, 100m: 01:19,69 (00:43,60), 150m: 02:06,49 (00:46,80), 200m: 02:45,31 (00:38,82)

Int. Youth 2 (Year of birth 2009)
ASV WienMehmedovik, Alisa10. 2009 02:45,19 445+17.78AUT

RT +0.87 50m: 00:36,26, 100m: 01:18,50 (00:42,24), 150m: 02:08,52 (00:50,02), 200m: 02:45,19 (00:36,67)

Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark5. 2006 02:16,01 588Q +06.69AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 01:02,98 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:42,79 (00:39,81), 200m: 02:16,01 (00:33,22)

ASV WienKukla, Konrad21. 2004 02:21,96 517+12.64AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:06,05 (00:36,89), 150m: 01:48,60 (00:42,55), 200m: 02:21,96 (00:33,36)

ASV WienPetro, Simon30. 2007 02:25,47 481+16.15AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,02, 100m: 01:10,11 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:51,88 (00:41,77), 200m: 02:25,47 (00:33,59)

Int. Junior (Year of birth 2004-2006)
ASV WienGebert, Mark3. 2006 02:16,01 588Q +02.53AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,94, 100m: 01:02,98 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:42,79 (00:39,81), 200m: 02:16,01 (00:33,22)

ASV WienKukla, Konrad8. 2004 02:21,96 517+08.48AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:06,05 (00:36,89), 150m: 01:48,60 (00:42,55), 200m: 02:21,96 (00:33,36)
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Continue Event 58 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Int. Youth 4 (Year of birth 2007)
ASV WienPetro, Simon11. 2007 02:25,47 481+16.15AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,02, 100m: 01:10,11 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:51,88 (00:41,77), 200m: 02:25,47 (00:33,59)

Continue Event 59 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010), Limit: 21:29,92
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya15. 2008 19:16,67 503+01:48.04AUT

50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:11,91 (00:37,87), 150m: 01:50,71 (00:38,80), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:38,94)
250m: 03:08,91 (00:39,26), 300m: 03:47,55 (00:38,64), 350m: 04:26,75 (00:39,20), 400m: 05:05,64 (00:38,89)
450m: 05:44,52 (00:38,88), 500m: 06:23,78 (00:39,26), 550m: 07:02,75 (00:38,97), 600m: 07:41,64 (00:38,89)
650m: 08:20,42 (00:38,78), 700m: 08:59,31 (00:38,89), 750m: 09:38,39 (00:39,08), 800m: 10:17,22 (00:38,83)
850m: 10:56,55 (00:39,33), 900m: 11:35,66 (00:39,11), 950m: 12:14,70 (00:39,04), 1000m: 12:53,72 (00:39,02)
1050m: 13:32,88 (00:39,16), 1100m: 14:11,72 (00:38,84), 1150m: 14:50,20 (00:38,48), 1200m: 15:28,58 (00:38,38)
1250m: 16:07,12 (00:38,54), 1300m: 16:45,45 (00:38,33), 1350m: 17:23,71 (00:38,26), 1400m: 18:02,07 (00:38,36)
1450m: 18:40,49 (00:38,42), 1500m: 19:16,67 (00:36,18)

Int. Youth 3 (Year of birth 2008), Limit: 20:21,24
ASV WienPonevezhskaya, Sofya3. 2008 19:16,67 503+01:17.56AUT

50m: 00:34,04, 100m: 01:11,91 (00:37,87), 150m: 01:50,71 (00:38,80), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:38,94)
250m: 03:08,91 (00:39,26), 300m: 03:47,55 (00:38,64), 350m: 04:26,75 (00:39,20), 400m: 05:05,64 (00:38,89)
450m: 05:44,52 (00:38,88), 500m: 06:23,78 (00:39,26), 550m: 07:02,75 (00:38,97), 600m: 07:41,64 (00:38,89)
650m: 08:20,42 (00:38,78), 700m: 08:59,31 (00:38,89), 750m: 09:38,39 (00:39,08), 800m: 10:17,22 (00:38,83)
850m: 10:56,55 (00:39,33), 900m: 11:35,66 (00:39,11), 950m: 12:14,70 (00:39,04), 1000m: 12:53,72 (00:39,02)
1050m: 13:32,88 (00:39,16), 1100m: 14:11,72 (00:38,84), 1150m: 14:50,20 (00:38,48), 1200m: 15:28,58 (00:38,38)
1250m: 16:07,12 (00:38,54), 1300m: 16:45,45 (00:38,33), 1350m: 17:23,71 (00:38,26), 1400m: 18:02,07 (00:38,36)
1450m: 18:40,49 (00:38,42), 1500m: 19:16,67 (00:36,18)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 61 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria12. 2005 00:32,83 555+00.64AUT

RT +0.61

Continue Event 65 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienPerner, Maria11. 2005 01:02,38 569+01.76AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,20, 100m: 01:02,38 (00:32,18)
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Continue Event 68 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Int. Open (Year of birth 0-2010)
ASV WienGebert, Mark4. 2006 02:11,89 645+03.28AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,66, 100m: 01:02,57 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:40,77 (00:38,20), 200m: 02:11,89 (00:31,12)
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